Muzi
Miesto
o1.

02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

07.

10.
11.

12,

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

23.
24,
25.
26.

27.

8

31.

32.

g

&

37.

33

17

18

44

22

19

32

13

35

29

47

1

14

16

20

25

26

28

31

37

40

42

43

45

50

10

15

30

39

Nazov timu

Lucéka

Bijacovce

Pol'ny Kesov
Ekospol

Plavnica

Jarovce

Hronsek

Spisska Nova Ves
Kojatice

Horfa

Sindliar

Staré

Vitaz

Bystra

Liptovska Kokava
DIhé nad Cirochou
SpiSska Stara Ves
Drabsko
Vtackovce
Spisska Bela
Stola

Zbora

Liptovska Tepla
Rapovce

Sulin

Chminany
Kremnica
Valaska

Zipov

Spissky HruSov
Lubica
Gasparovo
Hrnéiarovce n/P
Podvysoka

Kuty

Vrbice

Pavlice

Dacov

Lavy
14,17
14,68
14,77
14,91
15,32
14,91
15,46
15,79
15,63
15,59
16,30
16,73
i7A55
19,87
20,13
15,76
22,34
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP

Pravy
14,51
14,51
14,27
15,36
15,40
15,43
14,90
15,01
16,05
16,29
16,31
17,49
16,76
19,36
20,08
21,66
22,10
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP

Celkovo
14,51
14,68
14,77
15,36
15,40
15,43
15,46
15,79
16,05
16,29
16,31
17,49
17,55
19,87
20,13
21,66
22,34
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP

Zeny
Miesto
01.

02.

03.

04.

05.
07.
10.

11.

12.

41

27

21

48

24

34

46

23

38

36

49

Nazov timu
Bijacovce
Sindliar

Jarovce
Chminany

Lubica

Liptovska Tepla
Liptovska Kokava
Spi$ska Stara Ves
Badin

Odorin

Brezovica

Kojatice

Lavy
17,40
18,72
18,65
19,47
22,47
24,10
31,00
30,90
NP

NP

Pravy
17,35
18,43
19,03
20,92
22,86
22,61

30,34
32,34
NP

NP

Celkovo
17,40
18,72
19,03
20,92
22,86
24,10
31,00
32,34
NP

NP



